
STUDIO: PROVINCE OR STATE:CITY:

EMAIL: TEL:

ADMISSION TICKETS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN ENTRY FEES

PLEASE E-MAIL ENTRIES & SUMMARY SHEET TO:

WWW.CAPITALDANCECUP.COM

info@capitaldancecup.com

AMATEUR INTERNATIONAL STYLE

GENTLEMEN:

LADY:

NDCC#:

NDCC#:

LEVEL/AGE
JV1 
0-9

JV2 
10-11

JN1 
12-13

JN2 
14-15

YTH 
16-18 19+ 40+

Newcomer

Pre-Bronze

Bronze 1

Bronze 2

Silver 1

Silver 2

Gold 1

Gold 2

Pre-Champ 1

Pre-Champ 2

Championship

PLEASE CIRCLE DANCES, LEVEL AND AGE 
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CAPITAL DANCE CUP CHAMPIONSHIPS (PLEASE CIRCLE DANCES, LEVEL AND AGE)

LEVEL/AGE

CDC Pre-Bronze/Bronze (Closed Syllabus)

CDC Silver/Gold (Closed Syllabus)

CDC Pre-Champ

15 & UNDER 16 +
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UNDER  21 (16-21)
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ENTRY DEADLINE - MAY 9TH 2025

MAY 24, 2025

30+
ADULT ADULT ADULT ADULT

50+ 60+
ADULT


